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Kellys KCScoopMillionrs1x4.5L

Kellys Kcscoopmillionrs1x4.51

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Shortbread flavour dairy ice cream with fudge pieces (2.5%) and digestive biscuit pieces (2.5%), rippled
with caramel sauce (13%) and topped with milk chocolate chips (2.5%).

Manufacturer Product Code 31025997

Product Type Food

Product Category Desserts

Storage Type Frozen

Erudus ID c451d8523475404ebb80249f01319137
Specification Type Legacy

Inner Component GTIN 5010238019267
Outer Case GTIN 5010238019267
INGREDIENTS Ingredient Declaration

Cornish Whole MILK, Sugar, Clotted Cream (MILK) (5%), Butter Oil (MILK), Dark Muscovado Sugar, Dried Skimmed MILK, Glucose
Syrup, Butter (MILK), Dried Glucose Syrup, Dextrose, Skimmed Milk Concentrate, Vegetable Oils (Palm, Coconut, Rapeseed), Wheat
Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Invert Sugar Syrup, Sweetened Condensed Skimmed MILK, Dried
Whole MILK, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifiers (Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids, SOYA Lecithins), Cocoa Mass, Dried Whey (MILK),
Stabilisers (Locust Bean Gum, Guar Gum), Flavourings, Salt, Cornflour, Caramelised Sugar Syrup, Gelling Agent (Pectin), Raising
Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate).

ALLERGENS Product Contains:

Celery/Celeriac No Mustard No

Cereals Containing Gluten Yes Nuts (Tree)

Barley No Almond nuts

Oats No Brazil nuts

Rye No Cashew nuts

Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan) Yes Hazelnuts

Gluten content <20ppm No Macadamia (Queensland) nuts

Crustacea No Pecan nuts

Eggs No Pistachio nuts

Fish No Walnuts

Lupin No Peanuts No

Milk Yes Sesame Seeds No

Molluscs No Soybeans Yes
Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites No

Risk Source:
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DIET SUITABILITY Suitable for Coeliacs

No Halal Diet
No Vegetarian Diet
No

Each 100g/ml portion contains:

Fat

1549
MED LOW
21%

Kosher Diet
Vegan Diet
NUTRITIONAL
INFORMATION
Energy
1099 k)
263 kcal
13%
Nutrient
Energy (k)
Energy (kcal)
Fat

of which Saturates
of which Mono-unsaturates
of which Polyunsaturates
Carbohydrate
of which Sugars
of which Polyols
of which Starch
Fibre
Protein
Salt

Sodium

HANDLING &
STORAGE
INFORMATION

Directions For Use

EAT FROM FROZEN

Storage Instructions

KEEP FROZEN Store Below -18°C

ORIGIN Product Country of Origin
Additional Origin Details
0
CONTACT Address

INFORMATION

Froneri Ice Cream UK Limited

Richmond House
Leeming Bar Ind Est
DL7 9UL

Leeming Bar
England

specifications@uk.froneri.com

01677 423397

of your reference intake.
Typical values per 100g/ml : Energy 263kcal / 1099kJ

per 100g/ml RI per 100g/ml
1099 kJ 13%
263 kcal 13%
1459 21%
9.1g 46%
0g

0g

29.2 ¢ 11%
2499 28%
0g

0g

0.2g

3.8g 8%
0.23g 4%
0mg

United Kingdom

No

Suitable for

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the
information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always
read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus.
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http://erudus.com/

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site.
Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.
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